Solenoid valves MH1, miniature
Subject to change – 2010/012 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Extremely small
The new miniaturised generation of
poppet valves offers flow rates of
14 l/min in the 2/2-way version or
10 l/min in the 3/2-way version.
Either as an individual sub-base or

2010/01 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Solenoid valves MH1, miniature
Type codes
MH A 1 – M 4 L H – 3/2 – O – M3 – HC
Valve family
MH Miniature and fast-switching valves
Design
P Semi in-line valve
A Sub-base valve
Size
1 Flow rate 10 … 14 l/min
Drive type
M Solenoid, switching
Operating voltage
4 5 V DC
5 12 V DC
1 24 V DC
Signal status display
– No
L LED
Manual override
H Non-detenting/detenting
Valve function
2/2 2/2-way valve
3/2 3/2-way valve
Normal position
G Closed
O Open
Pneumatic connection
0.6 Nominal size 0.65 mm
0.9 Nominal size 0.9 mm
M3 M3 thread
Electrical connection
HC Plug connection at rear
for plug socket KMH
TC Plug connection on top
for plug socket KMH
PI Plug connection underneath
for plug-in connection
-H- Note
Further variants and accessories can be configured
and ordered using the modular system.
Subject to change – 2010/016 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Solenoid valves MHP1, miniature
Peripherals overview – Semi in-line valve, valve manifold
Plug connection at rear …-HC, plug connection on top …-TC
1
2
3
4
5
5
6
7
7
7
7
7
8
8
9
aJ
aJ
Accessories
� Page/
Internet
� Page/
Internet
1 Semi in-line valve MHP1-…-HC 9 6 Inscription label MH-BZ-80X 37
2 Semi in-line valve MHP1-…-TC 9 7 Push-in fittings QS/QSM qs
3 Individual sub-base MHP1-AS-3-M3 12 8 Silencer UC uc
4 Manifold block MHP1-PR…-3 12 9 Blanking plate MHAP1-BP-3 for sealing vacant positions 37
5 Plug socket with cable KMH 37 aJ Blanking plug B 37